Sonic.net Internet Provider - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/

/debian

/debian/pool
/debian/pool/main
/scientific

/ubuntu

/ubuntu/pooTl
/mandriva
/ubuntu/pool/universe
/openbsd
/ubuntu/pooTl/main
/mandriva/2011
/mandriva/2010.1
/scientific/6rolling
/openbsd/5.4
/openbsd/5.5
/openbsd/5.4/packages
/openbsd/5.5/packages
/scientific/6x
/mandriva/2010.0

Total: 1415.92 GB
Average: 117.99 GB
Maximum: 222.87 GB
Minimum: 47.12 GB
From: 2013/06
To: 2014/05

FTP Status v2.6.35

Sonic.net Internet Provider - FTP Site Statistics

Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

224 GB

168 GB

112 GB

56 GB

0 GB

Value

mirrors.sonic.net

Sonic.net Internet Provider

United States
27/May/2014
95,868
2,376,895
3.24 TB

Dirs

95868
27709
23503
22858
434
42131
38548
1006
30350
723
6877
318
327
69

40

41

14

14
105
358

[ Linux package Files
- Archive Files

- Disk Image Files
[l 1mage Files

- Miscellaneous Files
- Program Files

[ pata Files

. Internet Files

| | pocument Files

[ music Files

Files

2376895
751600
700365
692139
242458
427019
405492
261605
266931
156302
132504
91050
86334
37787
77986
76885
77458
76301
16206
84220

Data

3.2

738.
710.
681.
639.
611.
577.

505

328.
307.
219.

205

160.
158.

153
153

147.

145

144.
138.

4 TB

46 GB
39 GB
19 GB
75 GB
94 GB
33 GB
.62 GB
79 GB
59 GB
88 GB
.75 GB
87 GB
20 GB
.82 GB
.06 GB
05 GB
.51 GB
39 GB
99 GB

2.14 TB
726.43 GB
342.21 GB
21.33 GB
19.30 GB
6.28 GB
4.74 GB
2.58 GB
1.30 GB
335.08 ™mB

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

100.00 %
22.28 %
21.43 %
20.55 %
19.30 %
18.46 %
17.42 %
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66.06 %
21.92 %
10.33 %
0.64 %
0.58 %
0.19 %
0.14 %
0.08 %
0.04 %
< 0.01 %
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Sonic.net Internet Provider - FTP Site Statistics 12-3u1-2014

Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3305.19 GB 859 GB
Average: 330.52 GB 644 GB
Maximum: 857.19 GB

430 GB
Minimum: 2.73 GB
From: 2005 215 GB
To: 2014 0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2335249 ... 604639 Files
Average: 233525 Files 453479 Files
Maximum: 604638 Files

302320 Files
Minimum: 15193 Files

From: 2005 151160 Files

To: 2014 0 Files —

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

[ oes Files 1.07 T8 33.65 %
[ reM Files 1.05 T8 32.84 %
[ 1s0 Files 334.59 GB 10.27 %
Bl ez Files 304.40 GB 9.34 %
[ 6z Files 211.55 GB 6.49 %
B xz Fites 98.38 GB 3.02 %
[ 822 Files 90.14 GB 2.77 %
B vG Files 21.23 GB 0.65 %
[ ] zIp Files 16.12 GB 0.49 %
[ oreM FiTes 15.46 GB 0.47 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ oes Files 886.16 K 39.24 %
[ rem Files 584.13 K 25.87 %
Bl 6z Files 274.68 K 12.16 %
B 6z Files 155.15 K 6.87 %
[ v Fites 91.88 K 4.07 %
[ reaoME Files 87.08 K 3.86 %
[ veTA Files 78.45 K 3.47 %
[l osc Files 45.92 K 2.03 %
| Ixz Files 28.09 K 1.24 %
[ Bz2 Files 26.81 K 1.19 %
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Sonic.net Internet Provider - FTP Site Statistics

Category

Linux Package Files
Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Program Files

Data Files

Internet Files
Document Files
Music Files

File Type

Debian Linux Package File
Linux Installation Package File
CD or DVD ISO Image

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
GZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

BZIP Compressed Archive File
Image File

Miscellaneous Files

ZIP Compressed Archive File
Mac 0S X Disk Image
Executable Program

XZ Compressed TAR Archive
602Pro PC Suite File

Java Archive Applet File
Java Web Archive

FlexiSign Document File
Linux Initial RAM Disk File

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Extensible Firmware Interface File

Squash FS Bootable File

Extension

DEB Files
RPM Files
ISO Files
TGZ Files
GZ Files

XZ Files
BZ2 Files
IMG Files
ZIP Files
DRPM Files
NOEXT Files
UDEB Files
DMG Files
EXE Files
TXZ Files
CZ Files
JAR Files
WAR Files
1-RELEASE-IA64-MEMSTICK Files

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

1-RELEASE-POWERPC64-MEMSTICK Files

FTP Status v2.6.35

Files

1515248
488314
1166
1357
113811
242
62631
93869
93946
60

Files

908894
606351
664
155152
274679
28088
26806
200
113811
2324
88

176
141
742
1418
90

52

76

210

12

Files

886159
584130
664
155152
274679
28088
26806
200
2324
22221
17881
22460
88

176
141
742
1418
90

1

1

Data

2.14 1B
726.43 GB
342.21 GB
21.33 GB
19.30 GB
6.28 GB
4.74 GB
2.58 GB
1.30 GB
335.08 ™mB

Data

1.08 1B
1.06 TB
334.59 GB
304.40 GB
211.55 GB
98.38 GB
90.14 GB
21.23 GB
19.30 GB
16.12 GB
6.84 GB
6.28 GB
5.32 GB
1.89 GB
1.13 GB
955.41 MB
729.22 MB
683.55 MB
627.26 MB
396.73 MB

Data

1.07 1B
1.05 1B
334.59 GB
304.40 GB
211.55 GB
98.38 GB
90.14 GB
21.23 GB
16.12 GB
15.46 GB
10.04 GB
.87 GB
.84 GB
.28 GB
.32 GB
.89 GB
1.13 GB
955.41 mMB
729.84 ™mB
729.49 B

= uio oo

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

66.05 %
21.92 %
10.33 %
.64 %
.58 %
.19 %
.14 %
.08 %
.04 %
< 0.01 %
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Data (%)

33.29 %
32.76 %
10.10 %
.18 %
.38 %
.97 %
.72 %
.64 %
.58 %
.49 %
.21 %
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Data (%)

33.08 %
32.29 %
10.10 %
.18 %
.38 %
.97 %
.72 %
.64 %
.49 %
.47 %
.30 %
.21 %
.21 %
.19 %
.16 %
.06 %
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Sonic.net Internet Provider - FTP Site Statistics 12-3u1-2014

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 95868 2376895 3.24 TB 100.00 %
/debian 27709 751600 738.46 GB 22.28 %
/debian/pool 23503 700365 710.39 GB 21.43 %
/debian/pool/main 22858 692139 681.19 GB 20.55 %
/scientific 434 242458 639.75 GB 19.30 %
/ubuntu 42131 427019 611.94 GB 18.46 %
/ubuntu/pool 38548 405492 577.33 GB 17.42 %
/mandriva 1006 261605 505.62 GB 15.26 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe 30350 266931 328.79 GB 9.92 %
/openbsd 723 156302 307.59 GB 9.28 %
/ubuntu/pool/main 6877 132504 219.88 GB 6.63 %
/mandriva/2011 318 91050 205.75 GB 6.21 %
/mandriva/2010.1 327 86334 160.87 GB 4.85 %
/scientific/6rolling 69 37787 158.20 GB 4.77 %
/openbsd/5.4 40 77986 153.82 GB 4.64 %
/openbsd/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 4.62 %
/openbsd/5.4/packages 14 77458 147.05 GB 4.44 %
/openbsd/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 4.39 %
/scientific/6x 105 16206 144.39 GB 4.36 %
/mandriva/2010.0 358 84220 138.99 GB 4.19 %
/freebsd 262 4098 128.37 GB 3.87 %
/freebsd/releases 261 4093 128.37 GB 3.87 %
/scientific/6x/archive 3 7849 104.52 GB 3.15 %
/scientific/6x/archive/debuginfo 1 7848 104.52 GB 3.15 %
/scientific/6rolling/archive 3 7559 92.47 GB 2.79 %
/scientific/6rolling/archive/debuginfo 1 7559 92.47 GB 2.79 %
/centos 194 30355 83.35 GB 2.51 %
/openSUSE 4797 174574 81.91 GB 2.47 %
/scientific/6.1 44 34952 76.48 GB 2.31 %
/mandriva/2011/i586 145 38461 74.34 GB 2.24 %
/mandriva/2011/i586/media 59 38309 74.15 GB 2.24 %
/mandriva/2011/x86_64 141 38150 73.65 GB 2.22 %
/apache 1471 6644 73.47 GB 2.22 %
/mandriva/2011/x86_64/media 55 37996 73.45 GB 2.22 %
/scientific/6.0 41 35819 63.46 GB 1.91 %
/Tinux-kernels 74 9807 61.61 GB 1.86 %
/debian/pool/main/g 1345 60051 58.96 GB 1.78 %
/mandriva/2011/SRPMS 29 14439 57.77 GB 1.74 %
/scientific/6.2 41 33164 57.50 GB 1.74 %
/mandriva/2010.1/1586 146 36619 56.42 GB 1.70 %
/mandriva/2010.1/1586/media 59 36394 56.20 GB 1.70 %
/mandriva/2010.1/x86_64 145 36150 55.23 GB 1.67 %
/mandriva/2010.1/x86_64/media 58 35924 55.02 GB 1.66 %
/Tinux-kernels/v2.6 64 5112 53.05 GB 1.60 %
/scientific/6.3 41 31201 52.71 GB 1.59 %
/debian/pool/main/c 972 33434 51.15 GB 1.54 %
/mandriva/2010.0/x86_64 158 35561 50.82 GB 1.53 %
/mandriva/2010.0/1i586 164 35968 50.77 GB 1.53 %
/mandriva/2010.0/x86_64/media 55 35328 50.65 GB 1.53 %
/mandriva/2010.0/1586/media 61 35736 50.61 GB 1.53 %
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Sonic.net Internet Provider - FTP Site Statistics

File Name

/centos/5.10/1
/scientific/6.

/scientific/6.5/x86_64/is0/SL-65-x86_64-2014-01-27-Everything-DVD1l.1iso
/scientific/6rolling/x86_64/iso/SL-6...86_64-2014-01-27-Everything-DVD1l.1iso
/scientific/6.1/x86_64/is0/SL-61-x86_64-2011-11-09-Everything-DVD1l.iso

/scientific/6.

/scientific/6rolling/x86_64/is0/SL-65-x86_64-2014-01-27-Install-DVD.1iso
/scientific/6.4/x86_64/is0/SL-64-x86_64-2013-03-21-Everything-DVDl.1iso
/scientific/6.3/x86_64/is0/SL-63-x86_64-2012-08-02-Everything-DVD1l.1iso

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-DvD-1lof2.1iso
1/i386/is0/SL-61-1386-2011-11-09-Everything-DVDl.1iso

5/x86_64/is0/SL-65-x86_64-2014-01-27-Install-DVD.iso

/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.1iso

/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.

/scientific/6rolling/i386/iso/SL-65-1386-2013-12-18-Everything-DvD1l.iso

/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.

1/i386/iso/archive/sSL-61-1386-2011-07-27-Everything-DvD1l.1iso0

4/1386/is0/SL-64-1386-2013-03-21-Everything-DVD1.1iso0

2/x86_64/1s0/SL-62-x86_64-2012-02-06-Everything-DVD1.iso

2/i386/is0/SL-62-1386-2012-02-06-Everything-DVDl.1iso
0/1386/is0/SL-60-1386-2011-03-03-Everything-DVD1.1is0

1/x86_64/iso/archive/s...86_64-2011-07-27-Everything-DVD1l.1iso

5/1386/is0/SL-65-1386-2013-12-18-Everything-DVD1l.1iso

1/x86_64/is0/SL-61-x86_64-2011-11-09-Instal1-DVD.1iso
2/%x86_64/is0/SL-62-x86_64-2012-02-06-Instal1-DVD.iso
3/i386/is0/SL-63-1386-2012-08-02-Everything-DVD1l.1iso

0/x86_64/1s0/SL-60-x86_64-2011-03-03-Everything-DVDl.iso
1/x86_64/iso/archive/SL-61-x86_64-2011-07-27-Install-DVD.1iso

4/x86_64/1s0/SL-64-x86_64-2013-03-18-Instal1-DVD.1iso
3/x86_64/150/SL-63-x86_64-2012-08-02-Instal1-DVD.iso
0/x86_64/i1s0/SL-60-x86_64-2011-03-03-Instal1-DVD.1iso

/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.0.2DVD-2012-05-30-EN.
/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.0.1DVD-2012-05-24-EN.
/centos/5.10/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-DvD-1of2.
/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V6.7.0DVD-2011-08-01-EN.
/knoppix/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V6.7.1DVD-2011-09-14-EN.

iso
iso
iso
iso
iso

/centos/6.5/iso0s/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-bin-DVD1.1iso

/scientific/6.

/scientific/6.1/i386/iso/archive/SL-61-1386-2011-07-27-Install-DVD.1iso

/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.

1/i386/is0/SL-61-1386-2011-11-09-Install-DVD.1iso

2/1i386/is0/SL-62-1386-2012-02-06-Install-DVD.1iso
5/1386/1s0/SL-65-1386-2013-12-16-Install-DVD.iso

/scientific/6rolling/i386/is0/SL-65-1386-2013-12-16-Install-DVD.iso

/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.

/freebsd/releases/amd64/ISO-IMAGES/8.4/FreeBSD-8.4-RELEASE-amd64-dvdl.iso

/scientific/6.

/freebsd/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-IM...1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvdl.iso

/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.
/scientific/6.

/freebsd/releases/amd64/amd64/IS0O-IM...2/FreeBSD-9.2-RELEASE-amd64-dvdl.iso
/freebsd/releases/i1386/1386/IS0-IMAG. ...1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-1i386-dvdl.iso
/freebsd/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-IM. ../FreeBSD-10.0-RELEASE-amd64-dvdl.iso

/scientific/6.

4/i386/is0/SL-64-1386-2013-03-18-Install-DVD.iso
0/1386/is0/SL-60-1386-2011-03-03-Install-DVD.iso
3/1386/1s0/SL-63-1386-2012-08-02-Install-DVD.iso

5/x86_64/is0/SL-65-x86_64-2014-02-06-L1iveDVD.1iso
5/1386/is0/SL-65-1386-2014-02-06-L1iveDVD.1iso

4/x86_64/1s0/SL-64-x86_64-2013-04-17-L1iveDVD.iso
4/i386/is0/SL-64-1386-2013-04-17-LiveDVD.1iso

3/x86_64/is0/SL-63-x86_64-2012-08-24-L1iveDVD.1iso
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Modified

14/0ct/2013
09/Nov/2011
27/3an/2014
27/3an/2014
09/Nov/2011
27/3an/2014
27/3an/2014
18/Mar/2013
02/Aug/2012
29/Nov/2013
27/3ul/2011
20/Mar/2013
07/Feb/2012
06/Feb/2012
02/Mar/2011
28/3ul/2011
16/Dec/2013
16/Dec/2013
09/Nov/2011
07/Feb/2012
02/Aug/2012
02/Mar/2011
27/3ul/2011
18/Mar/2013
02/Aug/2012
02/Mar/2011
31/May/2012
28/May/2012
14/0ct/2013
01/Aug/2011
14/sep/2011
29/Nov/2013
09/Nov/2011
27/3ul/2011
06/Feb/2012
16/Dec/2013
16/Dec/2013
18/Mar/2013
02/Mar/2011
02/Aug/2012
02/3un/2013
06/Feb/2014
04/Dec/2012
06/Feb/2014
17/Apr/2013
17/Apr/2013
27/Sep/2013
05/Dec/2012
16/3Jan/2014
24/Aug/2012

12-3ul1-2014

File Size

.35
.20
.19
.19
.18
.18
.18
.16
.16
.16
.16
.16
.16
.16
.15
.15
.14
.14
.12
.11
.10
.09
.09
.04
.02
.95
.89
.89
.88
.73
.68
.58
.56
.52
.52
.50
.50
.43
.43
.40
.56
.50
.49
.46
.44
.40
.38
.35
.31
.29
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